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The Hampton destination trailer by CrossRoads RV offers you all the amenities of
home. This value packed trailer is a perfect way to experience CrossRoads RV’s 
legendary quality. The interior feature’s many residential-style details, including 8'
ceiling height, kitchen soffit with accent lighting, free-standing dinette table with 
hide-a-leaf storage and 4 slat back chairs.

HT39FE

HT39FE
Washer/dryer prep for 
stackable appliances (N/A HT40QB)



The kitchen in the Hampton’s are designed for extended stays with a large residential 18 cu. ft.  refrigerator with
ice maker; free-standing range and microwave. The raised panel oak cabinet doors and drawers with nylon
roller guides add to the value of the Hampton. The wood trimmed granite look counter tops with back splash
provide the chef in the family with plenty of room to cook. Clean up is a cinch in the kitchen with the pull-out
faucet and 9 ½" deep acrylic sink.

HT39FK
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HT39FK with Earth Décor

HT40FD with Illusions Décor

HT39FK with Merlot Décor

Earth
Warm shades of tan and 
terra cotta accented with green

Illusions
Sage green geometric 
patterns softened with hues 
of green, tan and grey

Merlot
Soft tans and browns with
deep burgundy accents

Available fire place below TV

Warranty
Every CrossRoads
product is backed by
one of the industry’s
best warranty plans.
For details, please visit our website 
at www.crossroadsrv.com. 

We invite you to compare our quality, value, 
service program, and warranty plan with those of
our competition. You’ll find we are unsurpassed in
all four. 
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Built for your lifestyle
HT39FE
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The spacious living room provides plenty of room for your guests, with a 72" hide-a-bed sofa, swivel glider recliners (available in most models) and 4 dinette chairs. The 8' ceiling
height, 7' height in the electric slide outs provides plenty of headroom for the tallest of guests. The custom design valances with night shades provide style and function to the Hampton.
The 60" x 76" patio door and large tinted windows allow plenty of natural light in to the inside of the park trailer.
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The Hampton’s bedroom is a place you
can truly call home. It’s highlighted by a
60"x 80" queen bed with beautifully styled
bedspread, a coordinated fabric head-
board and decorative pillows. You’ll also
appreciate the storage space, including the
9 drawer dresser and the deluxe mirrored
closet with additional drawers located
near the floor.

Bathrooms are spacious, functional and
have abundant storage, a corner shower,
porcelain toilet and a lighted mirrored
medicine cabinet.HT39FK

HT39FK

HT40FD
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Floor Plans

HT40FD

HT39FE

HT38DB

HT40QB

HT38FE HT38FK

HT39FK

HT39RL

Hampton destination trailers feature a fiberglass front cap and aluminum siding with two-tone paint: gray along the bottom and white on top. Upper sidewalls feature coordinating 
gray graphics. All floor plans have a large patio door and a regular-sized door, too. Lengths include 3' detachable hitch. Enjoy the best of both worlds: your primary residence and a 
restful retreat.

Specifications
Dry Weight

Carrying Capacity

Hitch Weight

Axle Weight

Exterior Length

Ext. Height with AC

11245

2460

1705

9540

40' 11"
12' 8"

HT38DB
11418

2302

1720

9698

40' 11"

12' 8"

HT38FE
11875

1870

1745

9140

40' 11"
12' 8"

HT38FK
11825

2015

1840

9985

42'
12' 8"

HT39FE
11985

1537

1522

10463

42'

12' 8"

HT39FK
12310

1540

1850

1960

42' 6"

12' 8"

HT39RL
11230

2305

1535

9695

43' 8"

12' 8"

HT40FD
12325

1210

1535

9790

44' 5"

12' 8"

HT40QB

Tanks
• Fresh water capacity - 56 gallons
• Black water capacity - 40 gallons
• Grey/galley capacity - 80 gallons

Available in full fiber glass exterior



Standards & Options

Popular Options
• King Bed (N/A HT38DB)
• 30" Stabilizer jacks
• Fire place
• 26" LCD TV
• Upgraded insulation
• Enclosed underbelly
• Insulated windows

Dry & hitch weight based on standard equipment only. Carrying capacity reduced to reflect maximum available options per unit. Standards, options & specifications subject to change without notice.  06/08 © 2008 CrossRoads RV     

888-226-7496
www.crossroadsrv.com

Family’

Available in full fiber glass
Living Room Standard Features
• Exterior cable with satellite hookup and booster
• 8' from floor to ceiling  
• 7' headroom in slide outs
• Dinette with freestanding chairs
• Colored night shades with hard valances and lambrequin
• Wood slide out fascia
• Hide-a-bed sofa/air mattress    
• Swivel glider recliner (N/A HT38DB and HT40QB)
• DVD with complete surround sound system
• Three décor choices (see page 4)
• TV antenna with cable input 

Kitchen Standard Features
• Black appliances – 18 cu ft. refrigerator 

with icemaker; range & microwave
• Raised panel cathedral upper cabinet doors
• Raised panel square lower cabinet doors
• Residential cabinet drawers with guides & nylon rollers
• Flush mount cabinet hinges
• Granite look counters with backsplash 
• Rounded wood self-edge countertop
• 9 1/2" Deep satin finish sink
• Faucet with pullout sprayer
• Double sink covers 
• Residential overhead cabinets with soffit lighting 

Bedroom Standard Features
• Upholstered headboard
• 60"x 80" Residential box spring and mattress
• TV shelf & hook-up
• Colored night shades with hard valances and lambrequin
• Coordinated window treatments and bedspread
• Mirrored closet with drawers underneath

Bathroom Standard Features
• Large satin-finish lavatory bowl
• Corner shower with one-piece surround
• Porcelain toilet
• Linen storage
• Lighted, mirrored medicine cabinet
• Washer/dryer hook up (Except HT40QB)

Exterior Standard Features
• Dual 30 lb LP tanks
• Tinted glass windows
• 21' Patio awning
• Exterior cable & satellite hook up
• Fiberglass front cap

Construction Standard Features
• 50 Amp service
• One piece radius rubber roof with12 year 

manufacturer’s warranty
• Plywood roof decking
• 16" OC truss rafters with 4 1/2" crown
• R-14 rated fiberglass roof & floor insulation
• Rain gutters along entire roof line
• 15,000 BTU Ducted A/C wired & prepped for second 

A/C in master bedroom
• 40,000 BTU floor ducted furnace
• 16" OC stud placement in sidewalls, endwalls & slide outs
• 5/8" Lightweight tongue and groove plywood floor decking
• 1/2" Rebond rubber carpet pad
• Residential grade carpet
• Radial tires with white spoked rims
• 60"x 76" Patio door
• 8' Interior floor width
• 3/4" No-wick slide decking
• Electric slides
• Dual LP tank hookup (front and back)

Destination Trailer Package
• Living room hide-a-bed sofa/air mattress
• Patio awning
• Freestanding table & chairs
• Residential box spring and mattress
• Living room ceiling fan
•16 gallon D.S.I gas/electric water heater
• Black tank flush

See a complete list 
of options on the

CrossRoads web site!

Your Local Dealer
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